Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days
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Benson, Joshua James

Bergstrom, Heather Rose

Bever, Laif Joseph

Bird, Woody

Blackdeer, Bridget Adrianne

Blasing, Katrina Ann

Bohannon, Nicole Marie
Dahl Fischer, Kimberly Kay
Demille, Dominic Elijah

Drost, Kevin Leslie

Groveau, George Edward

Hardcastle, Cory Michael

Hedrington, Everett Wayne

Hille, Chaz Michael

Holmstrom, Jasper Lee

Male
Female
Male

Male
Female

Female

Female
Female
Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

1989
1994
2003

1983
1995

1981

1998
1987
2004

1986
1958

1980

1995

1994
1998

27
17

38
26

40

23
34
17

35
63

41

26

27
23

Date In

11/14/2021
11/10/2021
11/11/2021

11/12/2021
11/11/2021

11/13/2021

11/15/2021
11/10/2021
11/11/2021

11/10/2021
11/13/2021

11/10/2021

11/11/2021

11/16/2021
11/15/2021

Release
Date

12/14/2021

Charges

INVASION OF PRIVACY

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
TERRORIST THREATS

POSSESS ILLEGALY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION
PROBATION VIOLATION

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY CONCEAL
(>$500-$5000)

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PARAPHERNALIA

PROBATION VIOLATION

MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE =<3G

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
TERRORIST THREATS

FAIL TO SUPPORT - 120 DAYS LESS

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
POSSESSION OF THC

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION



Keagle, John Reed
Long, Keith Allen

Martin, Edward Wayne

Martin, Ethan Charles

Mccarty, Chase Aaron

Mosay, Duane Walter

Schmid, Kylie Mckenna

Schultz, Daniel Leonard

Westerberg, Chandra Rae

Whited, Shey Ray

Young, Kathy Ann

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 26
Female: 8
Male: 18

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Female

Male

Female
Male
Female

1951
1969

1969

1991

1995

1990
1999

1968

1986
2000
1972

70
52

52

30

26

30
02

53

35
20
49

11/12/2021
11/13/2021

11/13/2021

11/15/2021

11/11/2021

11/12/2021
11/10/2021

11/15/2021

11/12/2021
11/9/2021
11/11/2021

11/26/2021

12/26/2021

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA (THC)
PROBATION VIOLATION

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA (THC)
PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF THC

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

PROBATION VIOLATION

MANUFACTURE/DELIVER THC >200<1000G OR
>4<20 PLANTS

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS



