## Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Benson, Joshua James	Male	1989	32	11/14/2021		INVASION OF PRIVACY
Bergstrom, Heather Rose	Female	1994	27	11/10/2021		
Bever, Laif Joseph	Male	2003	17	11/11/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT TERRORIST THREATS
Bird, Woody	Male	1983	38	11/12/2021		
Blackdeer, Bridget Adrianne	Female	1995	26	11/11/2021		POSSESS ILLEGALY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION PROBATION VIOLATION RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY CONCEAL (>\$500-\$5000)
Blasing, Katrina Ann	Female	1981	40	11/13/2021		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PARAPHERNALIA PROBATION VIOLATION
Bohannon, Nicole Marie	Female	1998	23	11/15/2021	12/14/2021	MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE =<3G
Dahl Fischer, Kimberly Kay	Female	1987	34	11/10/2021		
Demille, Dominic Elijah	Male	2004	17	11/11/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT TERRORIST THREATS
Drost, Kevin Leslie	Male	1986	35	11/10/2021		FAIL TO SUPPORT - 120 DAYS LESS
Groveau, George Edward	Male	1958	63	11/13/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Hardcastle, Cory Michael	Male	1980	41	11/10/2021		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
Hedrington, Everett Wayne	Male	1995	26	11/11/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER POSSESSION OF THC
Hille, Chaz Michael	Male	1994	27	11/16/2021		
Holmstrom, Jasper Lee	Male	1998	23	11/15/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION

Keagle, John Reed	Male	1951	70	11/12/2021	11/26/2021	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
Long, Keith Allen	Male	1969	52	11/13/2021		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA (THC) PROBATION VIOLATION RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Martin, Edward Wayne	Male	1969	52	11/13/2021		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA (THC) PROBATION VIOLATION
Martin, Ethan Charles	Male	1991	30	11/15/2021		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF THC
Mccarty, Chase Aaron	Male	1995	26	11/11/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Mosay, Duane Walter	Male	1990	30	11/12/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Schmid, Kylie Mckenna	Female	1999	22	11/10/2021		MANUFACTURE/DELIVER THC >200<1000G OR >4<20 PLANTS
Schultz, Daniel Leonard	Male	1968	53	11/15/2021		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC PROBATION VIOLATION
Westerberg, Chandra Rae	Female	1986	35	11/12/2021	12/26/2021	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
Whited, Shey Ray	Male	2000	20	11/9/2021		
Young, Kathy Ann	Female	1972	49	11/11/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS

## **Bookings in the Last 7 Days**

Total: 26

Female: 8

Male: 18